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7/1/2009-
Category Description 6/30/2010

INCOME

    Dup Prop Tax

        Receipts 364.63

        Refunds -160.75

        TOTAL Dup Prop Tax 203.88

    Franchise

        Cable 2,299.00

        Util 134,566.00

        TOTAL Franchise 136,865.00

    Gross Receipts Tax 1,008.87

    Interest Income 4,647.72

    Other Inc

        Zoning 2,775.00

        TOTAL Other Inc 2,775.00

    Prop Tax 2009

        Receipts 2009 60,479.82

        Refunds 2009 -5.15

        TOTAL Prop Tax 2009 60,474.67

    Prop Tax Prior Years

        Prop Tax 2003

            Annexation 2003 9.53

            TOTAL Prop Tax 2003 9.53

        Prop Tax 2004

            Receipts 2004 33.09

            TOTAL Prop Tax 2004 33.09

        Prop Tax 2005

            Receipts 2005 98.98

            TOTAL Prop Tax 2005 98.98

        Prop Tax 2006

            Receipts 2006 439.41

            TOTAL Prop Tax 2006 439.41

        Prop Tax 2007

            Receipts 2007 567.70

            TOTAL Prop Tax 2007 567.70

        Prop Tax 2008

            Receipts 2008 1,947.97

            Refunds 2008 -5.60

            Ret Check 2008 -54.11

            TOTAL Prop Tax 2008 1,888.26

        TOTAL Prop Tax Prior Years 3,036.97

    Sales Tax

        Cable TV 16,111.56

        Sales & Use Dist 12,447.28

        telecommunications 5,421.00

        TOTAL Sales Tax 33,979.84

    Veh Tax

        Coll2006 -0.19

        Coll2007 -0.27

        Coll2008 -3.94

        Coll2009 -46.89

Cash Flow Report FY2009 YTD
7/1/2009 Through 6/30/2010
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7/1/2009-
Category Description 6/30/2010

        Int 2006 4.11

        Int 2007 3.71

        Int 2008 27.85

        Int 2009 25.01

        Tax 2006 13.87

        Tax 2007 19.51

        Tax 2008 482.84

        Tax 2009 3,708.13

        TOTAL Veh Tax 4,233.74

    TOTAL INCOME 247,225.69

EXPENSES

    Uncategorized 0.00

    Ads 524.49

    Attorney 4,386.82

    Audit 3,300.00

    Capital Outlay

        Furniture -962.91

        Infrastructure 7,454.99

        Land Acquisition 192.50

        TOTAL Capital Outlay 6,684.58

    Community

        Donation 9,750.00

        Maint 3,815.69

        Special Events 413.76

        TOTAL Community 13,979.45

    Dues 4,019.00

    Elections 3,072.77

    Emp

        Bond 550.00

        FICA

            Med 1,479.30

            Soc Sec 6,325.22

            TOTAL FICA 7,804.52

        Payroll 1,186.35

        Work Comp 840.51

        TOTAL Emp 10,381.38

    Fire Protection 8,500.00

    Ins 3,234.59

    Newsletter

        Post 459.27

        Printing 375.15

        TOTAL Newsletter 834.42

    Office

        Clerk 26,508.00

        Council 7,200.00

        Deputy Clerk 5,779.76

        Equip 2,350.65

        Finance Officer 25,680.00

        Maint 8,129.12

        Mayor 4,800.00

Cash Flow Report FY2009 YTD
7/1/2009 Through 6/30/2010
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7/1/2009-
Category Description 6/30/2010

        Misc 815.82

        Post 734.32

        Supplies 3,383.98

        Tel 5,952.31

        Util 4,557.95

        TOTAL Office 95,891.91

    Planning

        Administration 22,872.00

        Misc 1,090.30

        TOTAL Planning 23,962.30

    Purchase Error

        Correction -68.12

        Occurrence 68.12

        TOTAL Purchase Error 0.00

    Street Lighting 1,522.69

    Tax Coll

        Adv 415.00

        Bill 187.53

            Bank 5.00

            TOTAL Bill 192.53

        Post 616.00

        Sal 9,180.00

        TOTAL Tax Coll 10,403.53

    Training

        Officials 955.00

        Staff 60.00

        TOTAL Training 1,015.00

    Travel 836.66
    TOTAL EXPENSES 192,549.59

TRANSFERS

    FROM Check Min Spgs 105,000.00

    FROM MM Sav CitizensSouth 45,000.00

    FROM CWMTF Grant Project Fund 299,685.00

    FROM Escrows 27,720.00

    TO Check Min Spgs -45,000.00

    TO Estates at Soen Escrow -27,720.00

    TO MM Sav CitizensSouth -100,000.00

    TO MM Sav Min Spgs -5,000.00

    TO CWMTF Grant Project Fund -321,835.97

    TO Town Hall Capital Project Fund -2,895.08

    TOTAL TRANSFERS -25,046.05

OVERALL TOTAL 29,630.05

Cash Flow Report FY2009 YTD
7/1/2009 Through 6/30/2010
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7/31/2009 8/31/2009 9/30/2009 10/31/2009 11/30/2009 12/31/2009
Account Balance Balance Balance Balance Balance Balance

ASSETS

Cash and Bank Accounts

        Check Min Spgs 7,176.55 2,615.89 8,199.96 9,360.73 20,392.89 15,997.97

        Estates at Soen Escrow 27,720.00 27,742.03 27,764.84 27,788.43 27,811.28 27,834.91

        MM Sav CitizensSouth 317,382.97 312,734.39 353,058.59 343,432.24 343,785.25 384,154.53

        MM Sav Min Spgs 5,477.46 5,478.39 5,479.29 5,480.22 5,481.12 10,482.26

        CWMTF Grant Project Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

        Town Hall Capital Project Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

        TOTAL Cash and Bank Accounts 357,756.98 348,570.70 394,502.68 386,061.62 397,470.54 438,469.67

Other Assets

        State Revenues Receivable 47,653.31 46,345.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

        TOTAL Other Assets 47,653.31 46,345.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

    TOTAL ASSETS 405,410.29 394,916.10 394,502.68 386,061.62 397,470.54 438,469.67

LIABILITIES

Other Liabilities

        Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

        Escrows 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00

        TOTAL Other Liabilities 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00

    TOTAL LIABILITIES 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00

OVERALL TOTAL 377,690.29 367,196.10 366,782.68 358,341.62 369,750.54 410,749.67

Account Balances History Report
(Includes unrealized gains)

As of 6/30/2010
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1/31/2010 2/28/2010 3/31/2010 4/30/2010 5/31/2010 6/30/2010
Account Balance Balance Balance Balance Balance Balance

ASSETS

Cash and Bank Accounts

        Check Min Spgs 12,902.37 5,204.80 19,488.03 9,235.74 560.62 18,062.96

        Estates at Soen Escrow 27,856.66 27,875.89 27,897.21 27,917.85 27,939.20 27,959.57

        MM Sav CitizensSouth 384,536.24 384,875.62 405,252.97 405,636.19 396,026.58 396,392.39

        MM Sav Min Spgs 10,485.38 10,488.20 10,491.32 10,494.34 10,497.46 10,500.48

        CWMTF Grant Project Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

        Town Hall Capital Project Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

        TOTAL Cash and Bank Accounts 435,780.65 428,444.51 463,129.53 453,284.12 435,023.86 452,915.40

Other Assets

        State Revenues Receivable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,567.03

        TOTAL Other Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,567.03

    TOTAL ASSETS 435,780.65 428,444.51 463,129.53 453,284.12 435,023.86 502,482.43

LIABILITIES

Other Liabilities

        Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,910.34

        Escrows 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00

        TOTAL Other Liabilities 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 29,630.34

    TOTAL LIABILITIES 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 27,720.00 29,630.34

OVERALL TOTAL 408,060.65 400,724.51 435,409.53 425,564.12 407,303.86 472,852.09

Account Balances History Report
(Includes unrealized gains)

As of 6/30/2010
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6/2/2010-
Category Description 6/30/2010

EXPENSES

    Community

        Maint 200.00

        TOTAL Community 200.00

    Newsletter

        Printing 168.64

        TOTAL Newsletter 168.64

    Office

        Maint 300.00

        Supplies 235.90

        Util 169.49

        TOTAL Office 705.39

    Street Lighting 136.31

    Travel 560.64
    TOTAL EXPENSES 1,770.98

OVERALL TOTAL -1,770.98

Accounts Payable 6/30/10
6/2/2010 Through 6/30/2010
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6/2/2010-
Category Description 6/30/2010

INCOME

    Franchise

        Util 40,000.00

        TOTAL Franchise 40,000.00

    Gross Receipts Tax 50.57

    Sales Tax

        Cable TV 5,200.00

        Sales & Use Dist 2,461.17

        telecommunications 1,600.00

        TOTAL Sales Tax 9,261.17

    Veh Tax

        Coll2007 0.00

        Coll2008 -0.08

        Coll2009 -3.81

        Int 2007 0.00

        Int 2008 0.58

        Int 2009 3.87

        Tax 2007 0.00

        Tax 2008 4.70

        Tax 2009 250.03

        TOTAL Veh Tax 255.29
    TOTAL INCOME 49,567.03

OVERALL TOTAL 49,567.03

Accounts Receivable 6/30/10
6/2/2010 Through 6/30/2010
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Mineral Springs Budget Comparison 2009-2010

TOWN OF MINERAL SPRINGS

BUDGET COMPARISON 2009-2010 (Incl. Budget Amendment 2009-01) 

Appropriation dept Budget Unspent Spent YTD % of BudgetJuly August September October November

Advertising 1,800.00$      1,275.51$      524.49$         29.1% -$             92.66$         -$             -$             -$             
Attorney 16,000.00$   11,613.18$   4,386.82$      27.4% 300.00$       1,086.82$   300.00$       300.00$       300.00$       
Audit 3,500.00$      200.00$         3,300.00$      94.3% -$             -$             -$             -$             -$             
Community Projects 14,200.00$   20.55$           14,179.45$   99.9% -$             200.00$       200.00$       399.40$       662.09$       
Contingency 800.00$         800.00$         -$               0.0% -$             -$             -$             -$             -$             
Dues 4,525.00$      506.00$         4,019.00$      88.8% 3,544.00$   -$             -$             -$             -$             
Elections 4,600.00$      1,527.23$      3,072.77$      66.8% -$             -$             -$             -$             482.75$       
Employee Overhead 12,000.00$   1,618.62$      10,381.38$   86.5% 2,157.59$   739.35$       742.58$       741.13$       710.26$       
Fire Department 8,500.00$      -$               8,500.00$      100.0% -$             -$             -$             -$             -$             
Insurance 4,500.00$      1,265.41$      3,234.59$      71.9% 3,234.59$   -$             -$             -$             -$             
Newsletter 2,400.00$      1,396.94$      1,003.06$      41.8% -$             -$             -$             611.44$       -$             
Office 117,788.00$ 21,190.70$   96,597.30$   82.0% 7,794.22$   7,121.46$   7,349.74$   7,920.87$   7,461.50$   
Planning & Zoning 36,872.00$   12,909.70$   23,962.30$   65.0% 2,369.00$   1,906.00$   1,906.00$   1,906.00$   1,906.00$   
Street Lighting 1,800.00$      141.00$         1,659.00$      92.2% -$             135.81$       135.81$       142.38$       142.38$       
Tax Collection 10,980.00$   576.47$         10,403.53$   94.7% 765.00$       1,392.53$   770.00$       853.00$       765.00$       
Training 3,000.00$      1,985.00$      1,015.00$      33.8% -$             -$             -$             -$             -$             
Travel 3,000.00$      1,602.70$      1,397.30$      46.6% -$             -$             51.48$         65.34$         163.79$       

Capital Outlay 46,035.00$   39,350.42$   6,684.58$      14.5% (962.91)$     -$             -$             -$             -$             

Totals 292,300.00$ 97,979.43$   194,320.57$ 66.5% 19,201.49$ 12,674.63$ 11,455.61$ 12,939.56$ 12,593.77$ 

Off Budget:

Tax Refunds 160.75$         
Interfund Transfers 25,046.05$   198.56$       1,680.84$   -$             -$             

Total Off Budget: 25,206.80$   -$             198.56$       1,680.84$   -$             -$             
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Mineral Springs Budget Comparison 2009-2010

Appropriation dept December January February March April May June June a/p

Advertising -$             -$             -$             -$             300.00$       47.26$        84.57$          -$             
Attorney 300.00$       300.00$       300.00$       300.00$       300.00$       300.00$      300.00$        -$             
Audit -$             -$             -$             3,300.00$   -$             -$            -$              -$             
Community Projects 450.00$       1,000.65$   -$             700.00$       480.00$       680.00$      9,207.31$     200.00$       
Contingency -$             -$             -$             -$             -$             -$            -$              -$             
Dues 475.00$       -$             -$             -$             -$             -$            -$              -$             
Elections -$             2,590.02$   -$             -$             -$             -$            -$              -$             
Employee Overhead 742.93$       849.15$       730.03$       746.06$       744.08$       743.57$      734.65$        -$             
Fire Department -$             -$             -$             -$             -$             -$            8,500.00$     -$             
Insurance -$             -$             -$             -$             -$             -$            -$              -$             
Newsletter -$             -$             -$             -$             -$             222.98$      -$              168.64$       
Office 9,032.01$   7,961.73$   7,163.59$   8,862.83$   7,732.80$   9,096.76$   8,394.40$     705.39$       
Planning & Zoning 2,106.00$   1,906.00$   2,254.30$   1,906.00$   1,906.00$   1,985.00$   1,906.00$     -$             
Street Lighting 142.38$       142.38$       136.31$       136.31$       136.31$       136.31$      136.31$        136.31$       
Tax Collection 765.00$       853.00$       765.00$       765.00$       765.00$       765.00$      1,180.00$     -$             
Training 710.00$       -$             -$             -$             200.00$       105.00$      -$              -$             
Travel 114.79$       132.22$       132.82$       46.82$         81.38$        48.02$          560.64$       

Capital Outlay 192.50$       -$             -$             -$             -$             7,454.99$   -$              -$             

15,030.61$ 15,735.15$ 11,349.23$ 16,849.02$ 12,611.01$ 21,618.25$ 30,491.26$   1,770.98$   

Off Budget:

Tax Refunds 81.97$         -$             78.78$         -$             -$             -$            -$              -$             
Interfund Transfers 15,722.18$ 144.47$       -$             -$               -$             -$            7,300.00$     -$             

15,804.15$ 144.47$       78.78$         -$               -$             -$            7,300.00$     -$             
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Mineral Springs Monthly Revenue Summary 2009-2010

TOWN OF MINERAL SPRINGS

REVENUE SUMMARY 2009-2010 

Source Budget Receivable Rec'd YTD % of Budget July August September October November

Property Tax - prior 1,800.00$      (1,236.97)$     3,036.97$      168.7% 529.64$      640.77$      314.69$      226.77$      218.65$      
Property Tax - 2009 61,990.00$    1,515.33$      60,474.67$    97.6% -$            -$            10,211.61$ 1,977.37$   21,222.15$ 
Dupl. Property Tax -$               (203.88)$        203.88$         -$            -$            -$            -$            328.01$      
Franchise Taxes: cable 2,500.00$      201.00$         2,299.00$      92.0% -$            576.00$      -$            -$            582.00$      
Franchise Taxes: utility 160,000.00$  (14,566.00)$   174,566.00$  109.1% -$            -$            -$            -$            -$            
Fund Balance Approp. -$               -$               -$               -$            -$            -$            -$            -$            
Gross Receipts Tax -$               (1,059.44)$     1,059.44$      -$            96.37$        126.74$      110.77$      -$            
Interest 8,000.00$      3,352.28$      4,647.72$      58.1% 375.71$      374.38$      347.91$      398.17$      376.76$      
Sales Tax 43,800.00$    558.99$         43,241.01$    98.7% -$            -$            1,227.65$   1,304.39$   1,275.12$   

 Vehicle Taxes 4,710.00$      220.97$         4,489.03$      95.3% -$            491.48$      344.43$      431.03$      -$            
Zoning Fees 9,000.00$      6,225.00$      2,775.00$      30.8% 150.00$      200.00$      150.00$      50.00$        -$            
Other 500.00$         500.00$         -$               0.0% -$            -$            -$            -$            -$            

Totals 292,300.00$  (4,492.72)$     296,792.72$  101.5% 1,055.35$   2,379.00$   12,723.03$ 4,498.50$   24,002.69$ 

December January February March April May June June a/r

Property Tax - prior 154.98$         202.81$         98.04$           136.76$      93.82$        183.74$      236.30$      -$            
Property Tax - 2009 12,143.37$    10,677.59$    1,313.15$      1,252.33$   518.13$      533.60$      625.37$      -$            
Dupl. Property Tax (81.97)$          36.62$           (78.78)$          -$            -$            -$            -$            -$            
Franchise Taxes: cable -$               -$               620.00$         -$            -$            521.00$      -$            -$            
Franchise Taxes: utility 49,404.00$    -$               -$               40,035.00$ -$            -$            45,127.00$ 40,000.00$ 
Fund Balance Approp. -$               -$               -$               -$            -$            -$            -$            -$            
Gross Receipts Tax 198.18$         116.53$         42.28$           75.59$        67.80$        112.10$      62.51$        50.57$        
Interest 394.05$         406.58$         361.43$         401.79$      406.88$      414.86$      389.20$      -$            
Sales Tax 8,602.76$      1,399.16$      1,237.80$      8,384.60$   1,173.61$   1,076.22$   8,298.53$   9,261.17$   

 Vehicle Taxes 786.55$         472.39$         319.17$         347.97$      430.36$      316.47$      293.89$      255.29$      
Zoning Fees 150.00$         150.00$         100.00$         900.00$      75.00$        200.00$      650.00$      -$            
Other -$               -$               -$               -$            -$            -$            -$            -$            

Totals 71,751.92$    13,461.68$    4,013.09$      51,534.04$ 2,765.60$   3,357.99$   55,682.80$ 49,567.03$ -$            
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6/1/2010-
Category Description 6/30/2010

INCOME

    Franchise

        Util 45,127.00

        TOTAL Franchise 45,127.00

    Gross Receipts Tax 62.51

    Interest Income 389.20

    Other Inc

        Zoning 650.00

        TOTAL Other Inc 650.00

    Prop Tax 2009

        Receipts 2009 625.37

        TOTAL Prop Tax 2009 625.37

    Prop Tax Prior Years

        Prop Tax 2006

            Receipts 2006 10.96

            TOTAL Prop Tax 2006 10.96

        Prop Tax 2008

            Receipts 2008 225.34

            TOTAL Prop Tax 2008 225.34

        TOTAL Prop Tax Prior Years 236.30

    Sales Tax

        Cable TV 5,341.46

        Sales & Use Dist 1,262.07

        telecommunications 1,695.00

        TOTAL Sales Tax 8,298.53

    Veh Tax

        Coll2007 0.00

        Coll2008 -0.13

        Coll2009 -4.29

        Int 2007 0.00

        Int 2008 0.97

        Int 2009 4.09

        Tax 2007 0.00

        Tax 2008 7.87

        Tax 2009 285.38

        TOTAL Veh Tax 293.89

    TOTAL INCOME 55,682.80

EXPENSES

    Ads 84.57

    Attorney 300.00

    Community

        Donation 9,000.00

        Maint 200.00

        Special Events 7.31

        TOTAL Community 9,207.31

    Emp

        FICA

            Med 121.72

            Soc Sec 520.42

June 2010 Cash Flow Report
6/1/2010 Through 6/30/2010
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6/1/2010-
Category Description 6/30/2010

            TOTAL FICA 642.14

        Payroll 92.51

        TOTAL Emp 734.65

    Fire Protection 8,500.00

    Office

        Clerk 2,209.00

        Council 600.00

        Deputy Clerk 373.89

        Equip 434.77

        Finance Officer 2,140.00

        Maint 959.34

        Mayor 400.00

        Post 185.00

        Supplies 422.73

        Tel 542.10

        Util 127.57

        TOTAL Office 8,394.40

    Planning

        Administration 1,906.00

        TOTAL Planning 1,906.00

    Street Lighting 136.31

    Tax Coll

        Adv 415.00

        Sal 765.00

        TOTAL Tax Coll 1,180.00

    Travel 48.02
    TOTAL EXPENSES 30,491.26

TRANSFERS

    TO CWMTF Grant Project Fund -7,300.00
    TOTAL TRANSFERS -7,300.00

OVERALL TOTAL 17,891.54

June 2010 Cash Flow Report
6/1/2010 Through 6/30/2010
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Date Account Num Description Memo Category Clr Amount

BALANCE 5/31/2010 560.62

    6/2/2010 Check Min ... 3292 Postmaster Bulk Mail Permit... Office:Post R -185.00

    6/8/2010 Check Min ... EFT Debit Card (Lowe's) Saw chain & Fil... Office:Maint R -32.23

    6/11/2010 Check Min ... EFT Debit Card (Lowe's) Faucet screws, ... Office:Maint R -7.11

    6/11/2010 Check Min ... EFT Debit Card (WalMart) Greenway Ribb... Office:Supplies R -23.28

    6/11/2010 Check Min ... EFT Debit Card (Harris Tee...Cooler (FY2009) Office:Supplies R -31.24

    6/11/2010 Check Min ... EFT Debit Card (Petro Expr...Ice (Greenway ... Community:Special ... R -7.31

    6/14/2010 Check Min ... EFT         S Union County 5/10 Veh Tax:Tax 2007 R 0.00

5/10 Veh Tax:Int 2007 R 0.00

5/10 Veh Tax:Coll2007 R 0.00

5/10 Veh Tax:Tax 2008 R 7.87

5/10 Veh Tax:Int 2008 R 0.97

5/10 Veh Tax:Coll2008 R -0.13

5/10 Veh Tax:Tax 2009 R 289.95

5/10 Veh Tax:Int 2009 R 4.09

5/10 Veh Tax:Coll2009 R -4.29

5/10 Veh Tax:Tax 2009 R -4.57

5/10 Gross Receipts Tax R 62.51

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... EFT NC Department of Rev...4/10 (FY2009) Sales Tax:Sales & ... R 1,262.07

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3293 The Enquirer-Journal 03101532-000 (... Ads R -47.26

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3294 Xerox Corporation I/N 048092566 ... Office:Supplies R -29.19

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3295 Clark, Griffin & McColl... I/N 2140 06/10 (... Attorney R -300.00

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3296 Duke Power 2035221941 (F... Street Lighting R -136.31

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3297 Duke Power 1803784140 (F... Office:Util R -113.25

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3298 Union County Public ... 84361*00 (FY20...Office:Util R -14.32

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3299 Jan-Pro Cleaning Syst... I/N 1228 Janitori...Office:Maint R -195.00

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... EFT         S NC Department of Rev...3/10 Franchise:Util R 45,127.00

3/10 Sales Tax:Cable TV R 5,341.46

3/10 Sales Tax:telecom... R 1,695.00

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3300 Mineral Springs Volunt...Fire Suppressio... Fire Protection R -6,500.00

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3301 Waxhaw Comm. Vol. ... Fire Protection ... Fire Protection R -2,000.00

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3302 Catawba Lands Conse...Membership co... Community:Donation -2,500.00

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3303 Council On Aging In U... FY2009 Contrib... Community:Donation -1,000.00

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3304 Hospice Of Union Cou... Fiscal Year 200... Community:Donation R -1,250.00

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3305 American Red Cross contribution FY2...Community:Donation -1,000.00

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3306 United Family Services Contribution FY... Community:Donation -750.00

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3307 Union County Commu... contribution FY ... Community:Donation -500.00

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3308 Turning Point FY2009-10 Cont...Community:Donation R -1,000.00

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3309 Humane Society Of U... Capital Drive: S... Community:Donation R -1,000.00

    6/15/2010 Check Min ... 3310 Catawba Lands Conse...Tracts D & E St... [CWMTF Grant Proj... -7,300.00

    6/19/2010 Check Min ... EFT Debit Card (Ipowerweb) Web Hosting 24... Office:Tel R -190.80

    6/21/2010 Check Min ... 3311        S Hummingbird Lawn C... Office:Maint -725.00

Community:Maint -200.00

    6/21/2010 Check Min ... 3312 Windstream 061348611 (FY... Office:Tel R -216.22

    6/21/2010 Check Min ... 3313 Windstream 061345970 (FY... Office:Tel R -55.41

    6/23/2010 Check Min ... EFT Debit Card (Verizon) Zoning Adm. Ph... Office:Equip R -123.24

    6/23/2010 Check Min ... EFT Debit Card (WalMart) Paper, pads (FY...Office:Supplies R -17.05

    6/28/2010 Check Min ... 3314 Forms & Supply, Inc. I/N 1027723-0 i... Office:Supplies -321.97

    6/28/2010 Check Min ... 3315 The Enquirer-Journal 03101532-000 (... Ads -37.31

    6/28/2010 Check Min ... 3316 The Charlotte Observer I/N 3370469 (FY...Tax Coll:Adv -415.00

    6/28/2010 Check Min ... 3317 Verizon Wireless 221474588-000... Office:Tel -79.67

Register Report
6/1/2010 Through 6/30/2010

7/15/2010 Page 1



Date Account Num Description Memo Category Clr Amount

    6/28/2010 Check Min ... EFT Debit Card (OutletDeal...Office 2007 Pro ... Office:Equip R -311.53

    6/29/2010 Check Min ... EFT         S Advantage Payroll Salary 6/10 Office:Clerk R -2,209.00

Supplement 6/10 Office:Clerk R 0.00

Christina Hours ... Office:Deputy Clerk R -229.69

Sandy Hours 6/10 Office:Deputy Clerk R -11.03

Salary 6/10 Office:Finance Officer R -2,140.00

Salary 6/10 Office:Mayor R -400.00

Salary 6/10 Office:Council R -600.00

Salary 6/10 Planning:Administra... R -1,906.00

Salary 6/10 Tax Coll:Sal R -765.00

Emp:FICA:Soc Sec R -520.42

Emp:FICA:Med R -121.72

Emp:Payroll R -92.51

    6/29/2010 Check Min ... DEP         S Deposit #404 Prop Tax 2009:Rec... R 625.37

#404 Prop Tax Prior Year... R 225.34

#404 Prop Tax Prior Year... R 10.96

    6/29/2010 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #404a (FY2009) Other Inc:Zoning R 650.00

    6/30/2010 Check Min ... 3019 Hilda S Coates 06/10 (FY2009) Office:Deputy Clerk -133.17

    6/30/2010 Check Min ... 3318 Frederick Becker III 5/10 & 6/10 reim...Travel -48.02
TOTAL 6/1/2010 - 6/30/2010 17,502.34

BALANCE 6/30/2010 18,062.96

TOTAL INFLOWS 55,302.59

TOTAL OUTFLOWS -37,800.25

NET TOTAL 17,502.34

Register Report
6/1/2010 Through 6/30/2010

7/15/2010 Page 2



10/1/2008-
Category Description 2/11/2010

EXPENSES

    Town Hall Construction 487,288.50
    TOTAL EXPENSES 487,288.50

TRANSFERS

    FROM Check Min Spgs 487,288.50
    TOTAL TRANSFERS 487,288.50

Balance Forward

    Bal Fwd Town Hall Capital Project Fund 0.00
    TOTAL Balance Forward 0.00

OVERALL TOTAL 0.00

Town Hall Capital Project Fund
10/1/2008 Through 2/11/2010

7/15/2010 Page 1



3/1/2009-
Category Description 6/30/2010

INCOME

    Other Inc

        Gross Receipts 299,685.00

        TOTAL Other Inc 299,685.00

    TOTAL INCOME 299,685.00

EXPENSES

    Land Acquisition Costs

        Purchase 314,535.97

        Reports 3,950.00

        Stewardship 7,300.00

        Surveys 10,800.00

        TOTAL Land Acquisition Costs 336,585.97
    TOTAL EXPENSES 336,585.97

TRANSFERS

    FROM Check Min Spgs 336,585.97

    TO Check Min Spgs -299,685.00
    TOTAL TRANSFERS 36,900.97

OVERALL TOTAL 0.00

CWMTF Grant Capital Project Fund
3/1/2009 Through 6/30/2010

7/15/2010 Page 1
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Ê»²¼±® Ò±ò Ê»²¼±® Ò¿³» Ý¸»½µ Ò±ò Ý¸»½µ Ü¿¬» Ý¸»½µ ß³±«²¬

×²ª±·½» ß³±«²¬Ü»­½®·°¬·±²×²ª±·½» Ò«³¾»®×²ª±·½» Ü¿¬»

Ê»²¼±® Ò«³¾»® Ý¸»½µ Ü¿¬» Ý¸»½µ Ò«³¾»®

þÌ¸·­ ¼·­¾«®­»³»²¬ ¸¿­ ¾»»² ¿°°®±ª»¼ ¿­ ®»¯«·®»¼ ¾§ ¬¸» Ô±½¿´ Ù±ª»®²³»²¬ Þ«¼¹»¬ ¿²¼ Ú·­½¿´ Ý±²¬®±´ ß½¬òþ

Í»´º Ó¿·´»®

ëðð Ò±®¬¸ Ó¿·² Í¬®»»¬

Ó±²®±»ô Ò±®¬¸ Ý¿®±´·²¿ îèïïî

ëðð Ò±®¬¸ Ó¿·² Í¬®»»¬

Ó±²®±»ô Ò±®¬¸ Ý¿®±´·²¿ îèïïî

ïðèéð ÌÑÉÒ ÑÚ Ó×ÒÛÎßÔ ÍÐÎ×ÒÙÍ ðððïíïìè ðéñïçñîðïð íðëòèê

ïðèéð ðéñïçñîðïð ðððïíïìè

Ì¸®»» Ø«²¼®»¼ Ú·ª» Ü±´´¿®­ ¿²¼ èê ½»²¬­ öööööö
ÌÑÉÒ ÑÚ Ó×ÒÛÎßÔ ÍÐÎ×ÒÙÍ
Ûò ßÒÜÎÛÉÍóØ×ÒÍÑÒô ÌßÈ ÝÑÔÔÛÝÌ
ÐÑ ÞÑÈ êðð
Ó×ÒÛÎßÔ ÍÐÎ×ÒÙÍ ÒÝ îèïðè

ïðèéð

ðððïíïìè

ÌÑÉÒ ÑÚ Ó×ÒÛÎßÔ ÍÐÎ×ÒÙÍ
Ûò ßÒÜÎÛÉÍóØ×ÒÍÑÒô ÌßÈ ÝÑÔÔÛÝÌ
ÐÑ ÞÑÈ êðð
Ó×ÒÛÎßÔ ÍÐÎ×ÒÙÍ ÒÝ îèïðè

ðêñíðñîðïð ïðïîª»¸¹® üëðòëéÙ®±­­ Ê»¸òÎ»²¬¿´ Î»½°¬­óÖ«²ïð
ðêñíðñîðïð ïðïîÊÛØ üîëëòîçÊÛØ ÌßÈ ÚÑÎ ÖËÒïð



Town of Mineral Springs
Tax Collector
Elizabeth Andrews-Hinson
P.O. Box 600
Mineral Springs, NC  28108

msncmayor@yahoo.com

0.00 Motor Veh. Tax 2006
0.00 Less:  1.5% Collection Fee
0.00 Motor Veh. Tax - Interest
0.00 Motor Veh Tax Refunded 

0.00 Motor Veh. Tax 2007
0.00 Less:  1.5% Collection Fee
0.00 Motor Veh. Tax - Interest
0.00 Motor Veh Tax Refunded 

4.70 Motor Veh. Tax 2008
(0.08) Less:  1.5% Collection Fee
0.58 Motor Veh. Tax - Interest
0.00 Motor Veh Tax Refunded 

250.24 Motor Veh. Tax 2009
(3.81) Less:  1.5% Collection Fee
3.87 Motor Veh. Tax - Interest

(0.21) Motor Veh Tax Refunded 

0.00 Motor Veh. Tax 2010
0.00 Less:  1.5% Collection Fee
0.00 Motor Veh. Tax - Interest
0.00 Motor Veh. Tax Refunded

255.29 TOTAL PAYABLE FOR
June 2010
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.1r8ct Depcslt Notif~catic~
 

'loth:'!: three bt:.siness c"a~rs# penclng agencr funding approvel, 
'au= benk ~cc=unt wlll zeceive a dir==~ depc~it of $1262.0: 
~r pa~ment nu~~er ~5FR00005Q50C5. It is your responslblll:y to 
onflr:n that thi,s depc,sit \lIaS rnadE: ar.d is ava11able for rC'i~r 'JSC=. 

'hess fund~ were pa.td by the follc;.\.llng agency': 
lE:AR.T!"1EN':' OF ~E~l!:)r[JE 

lAX DISTRIEtr:IO::'\TS 
':1 BC:, 8 7 1 
.E,VENDE E:"DG ?A:'E':!GH, l:~C 27602-0971 
ge::y Contact Fhone: ~19-'39-5enQ 

le~~~ di=ect all questicn~ ~ega=ci~9 this peynent!deposit to the 
gen~y contact phcn~ ~u~be! listed dlzectly abcvet This agency 
:alnta1~s 1nfc!matiQ~ zegarding your p~ym2nt racords. Any questl~~5 
c·ncerning pal'rn~r:t amc".ir:.t ~nc_ in'"v-Olcc: informat1o:1/doct;me:ltaticn 
hO·J':'d be d1=ected to tha age:lCr' s Accc':::lts ?airable office and the:r 
'111 t·e hepPli to a~slst iiC'~1 H1t~ rcur inq'\Jir:'es 
'r-.EASE· DO KOT RI·?!.·:- TC rEI;: EMAIL. 
'O~TA~T THE PAYING AGENCY A: THE NU~~ER L:STED ABOVE. 

Invoice Nuz~e= !nv Date InVc.!.CE' Al-nc1.4nt Di SCOU:1t At1:a~l:t Net A:r.o~nt 
~~ PJ., C6151 D Cf. / :l 0 l'l 0 $1262.07 SJO,OD 512 E'2 • 0: 

SALES £ D2E !AX OIST.-TAX O~ES~:ONS?: S19-133-i644 
~OThL: $1ZS2.C7 

'his notlfication was sent f=Q~ th~ N~rtn carolina Office of the state ccntro:~er,
 
f thJ.s ::lotlf1cation has tlesn se:lt 1.:1 errc-::', ple'!se cor;.1;act the agan.:y
 
isted above to meke cor=ectlons,
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